Employer

Last Frontier Health District

Modoc County

Surprise Valley Hospital District

Tulelake Basin Joint Unified

Alturas

Modoc County Superior Court

California Pines Community Services District
Modoc County Local Transportation Commission
Modoc Resource Conservation District
Alturas Cemetery District

Modoc County First 5

Hot Spring Valley Irrigation District

Newell County Water District

Adin Community Services District

Cedarville Cemetery District

Modoc District Fair - DAA 34

Adin Cemetery District

Ft. Bidwell Cemetery District

Lake City Cemetery District

Lookout Cemetery District

Eagleville Cemetery District

South Fork Irrigation District

Likely Cemetery District

Stronghold-Newell Pest Abatement District
Modoc Transportation Agency

Alturas Fire Protection District

Cedarville County Water District

Lava Beds - Butte Valley Resource Conservation District
Lookout Pest Abatement District

Willow Ranch Fire Protection District

Employer Type

Special District
County
Special District
K-12 Education
City

Superior Court
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
First 5

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Fairs & Expos
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District

Employees

340
359

99
120

N = b~
O w

vni o Ln L1 L1 OO N B~ W DM UM OO O DM N O OO OO O 0 O

Total Wages

$12,612,056
$11,523,419
$3,798,534
$3,414,891
$1,254,783
$931,993
$720,997
$244,885
$72,702
$70,687
$64,067
$55,761
$26,670
$13,800
$11,690
$11,370
$9,735
$6,741
$5,475
$3,700
$2,618
$2,000
$1,820

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$1,433,742
$2,660,612

$0
$1,137,953
$518,965
$373,683
$45,346
$52,040
$0

$0
$4,921
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Cedarville Fire Protection District
Davis Creek Fire Protection District
Likely Fire Protection District

Adin Fire Protection District
Canby Fire Protection District
Davis Creek Cemetery District
Eagleville Fire Protection District
Ft. Bidwell Fire Protection District
Lake City Fire Protection District
Lookout Fire Protection District
Willow Ranch Cemetery District
Daphnedale Community Services District
Modoc County Office of Education
Modoc Joint Unified

Surprise Valley Joint Unified

Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
Special District
K-12 Education
K-12 Education
K-12 Education

W W W W W W w w N~ N N

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



