Employer	Employer Type	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Last Frontier Health District	Special District	340	\$12,612,056	\$1,433,742
Modoc County	County	359	\$11,523,419	\$2,660,612
Surprise Valley Hospital District	Special District	99	\$3,798,534	\$0
Tulelake Basin Joint Unified	K-12 Education	120	\$3,414,891	\$1,137,953
Alturas	City	47	\$1,254,783	\$518,965
Modoc County Superior Court	Superior Court	13	\$931,993	\$373,683
California Pines Community Services District	Special District	29	\$720,997	\$45,346
Modoc County Local Transportation Commission	Special District	9	\$244,885	\$52,040
Modoc Resource Conservation District	Special District	8	\$72,702	\$0
Alturas Cemetery District	Special District	9	\$70,687	\$0
Modoc County First 5	First 5	8	\$64,067	\$4,921
Hot Spring Valley Irrigation District	Special District	6	\$55,761	\$0
Newell County Water District	Special District	8	\$26,670	\$0
Adin Community Services District	Special District	7	\$13,800	\$0
Cedarville Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$11,690	\$0
Modoc District Fair - DAA 34	Fairs & Expos	10	\$11,370	\$0
Adin Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$9,735	\$0
Ft. Bidwell Cemetery District	Special District	6	\$6,741	\$0
Lake City Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$5,475	\$0
Lookout Cemetery District	Special District	5	\$3,700	\$0
Eagleville Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$2,618	\$0
South Fork Irrigation District	Special District	3	\$2,000	\$0
Likely Cemetery District	Special District	4	\$1,820	\$0
Stronghold-Newell Pest Abatement District	Special District	7	\$0	\$0
Modoc Transportation Agency	Special District	6	\$0	\$0
Alturas Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Cedarville County Water District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Lava Beds - Butte Valley Resource Conservation District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Lookout Pest Abatement District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0
Willow Ranch Fire Protection District	Special District	5	\$0	\$0

Cedarville Fire Protection District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Davis Creek Fire Protection District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Likely Fire Protection District	Special District	4	\$0	\$0
Adin Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Canby Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Davis Creek Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Eagleville Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Ft. Bidwell Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Lake City Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Lookout Fire Protection District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Willow Ranch Cemetery District	Special District	3	\$0	\$0
Daphnedale Community Services District	Special District			
Modoc County Office of Education	K-12 Education			
Modoc Joint Unified	K-12 Education			
Surprise Valley Joint Unified	K-12 Education			